
Match Summary AFC U20 ASIAN CUP 2025
(Qualifiers)

SYRIA vs GUAM             10-1 (5-0)
#7 27 SEP 2024    16:00    Lach Tray Stadium, Hai Phong Att: 116
Referee: AMIR ARAB BARAGHI (IRN)  

Assistant Referee 1: AMIRMOHAMAD DAVOUDZADEH (IRN)  

Assistant Referee 2: CHOW CHUN KIT (HKG)  

Fourth Official: TAM PING WUN (HKG)  

Match Commissioner: MOHD KAMAL (SGP)  

Referee Assessor: SANKAR KOMALEESWARAN (IND)  

SYRIA
[ 1 ] GK MAKSIM SARRAF 46***

[ 5 ] DF ABDULRAHMAN ALARJAH 46*

[ 6 ] MF AHMAD ALKALOU (C) 46

[ 7 ] FW ANAS DAHHAN 75 ®

[ 9 ] FW YOUSHAA KNAJ 46** 16'

[ 10 ] MF AHMAD SOUFI 34'

[ 11 ] DF MAHMOUD ALOMAR

[ 12 ] MF WESSAM DUKHAN

[ 14 ] DF HASHEM ALHAMMAMI

[ 19 ] FW MOHAMMAD ALMUSTAFA ©

[ 20 ] DF MAMDOUH WARDA 77'
Substitutes
[ 2 ] DF OMRAN KHALOUF    

[ 3 ] DF AHMAD KHALIL    

[ 4 ] DF HASAN ALMAHMOUD    

[ 8 ] MF ALAND ABDI    

[ 13 ] MF ZAKARIYA SALAMEH 75   

[ 15 ] DF SAADALDIN AL KHLEIF 46   

[ 16 ] FW ABDULRAHMAN ALMIHI 46**    81'

[ 17 ] FW KAWA ISSA    

[ 18 ] FW GHAITH MHRZ    

[ 21 ] DF NABIL ALOMAR 46* 67'  

[ 22 ] GK AMR SWEIDAN    

[ 23 ] GK ZAIN ALABDIN MAHMOUD 46***   

Head Coach: MOHAMAD AKIL (SYR)

( ® 2,6,58) ( © 22,47,71)

Additional Time:
First Half: , Second Half: 3min.

GUAM
[ 3 ] FW JONATHON DOZIER

[ 6 ] DF LANDEN DIAZ 46

[ 7 ] FW ERWIN MANIBUSAN JR 79 60'

[ 10 ] FW CURTIS HARMON 46*

[ 12 ] MF SHUNTARO SUZUKI (SUZUKI)

[ 14 ] MF GAVIN BAKER 90 75' 53'

[ 15 ] FW KA'EO GONSALVES (C) 72

[ 18 ] GK JOHN GOMEZ

[ 20 ] MF JASON CASTRO

[ 22 ] DF CALEB SABLAN

[ 23 ] MF RIKU MEYAR
Substitutes
[ 2 ] DF BRENDEN TUEY

[ 4 ] DF NICHOLAS MOORE 46*

[ 5 ] FW LEVI BERG

[ 8 ] DF NICOLAS CHARGUALAF 46

[ 9 ] FW CONNOR KWAN

[ 11 ] FW DONOVAN MOSS

[ 13 ] FW ZIAN TOVES

[ 16 ] FW BRANDON KUKAHIKO 90

[ 17 ] FW BEAU PEREZ 79

[ 19 ] DF DANE AGUSTIN

[ 21 ] GK SAMUEL STENSON 72

Head Coach: DOMINIC TACADINA GADIA (GUM)

Match Events

ANAS DAHHAN [7] 2'

ANAS DAHHAN [7] 6'

YOUSHAA KNAJ [9] 16'

MOHAMMAD ALMUSTAFA [19] 22'

AHMAD SOUFI [10] 34'

MAKSIM SARRAF [1] 46'

ZAIN ALABDIN MAHMOUD [23] 46'

ABDULRAHMAN ALARJAH [5] 46'

NABIL ALOMAR [21] 46'

AHMAD ALKALOU [6] 46'

SAADALDIN AL KHLEIF [15] 46'

YOUSHAA KNAJ [9] 46'

ABDULRAHMAN ALMIHI [16] 46'

46' LANDEN DIAZ [6]

46' NICOLAS CHARGUALAF [8]

46' CURTIS HARMON [10]

46' NICHOLAS MOORE [4]

MOHAMMAD ALMUSTAFA [19] 47'

53' GAVIN BAKER [14]

ANAS DAHHAN [7] 58'

60' ERWIN MANIBUSAN JR [7]

NABIL ALOMAR [21] 67'

MOHAMMAD ALMUSTAFA [19] 71'



72' KA'EO GONSALVES [15]

72' SAMUEL STENSON [21]

ANAS DAHHAN [7] 75'

ZAKARIYA SALAMEH [13] 75'

75' GAVIN BAKER [14]

MAMDOUH WARDA [20] 77'

79' ERWIN MANIBUSAN JR [7]

79' BEAU PEREZ [17]

ABDULRAHMAN ALMIHI [16] 81'

90' GAVIN BAKER [14]

90' BRANDON KUKAHIKO [16]

Att: Attendance (C): Captain PSO : Penalty shoot-out Y: Single yellow card AET : After extra time

HT : Half-time R : Direct red card ETHT : Extra time half time N : Not eligible to play FT : Full-time

2Y : Expulsions due to Second Caution
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